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Day

Location

YEAR 11

Start
time

Finish
time

Staff/student

they sign
up?

GCSE & A-Level Art | Year 10-13 All week C203 & 1.30 1:20 Mrs Mylett & Mrs Holland Drop-in
Drop in C204 and invite
Graphics Drop-in Year 10-13 All week C201 1:30 1:25 Miss Walker Drop - in
Baroque Choir Year 8-13 Monday P202 1:40 2:20 Polly, Sacha Audition
Mrs Bowden
Board Games Club | Year 7-13 Monday D203 1:40 2:20 Isabelle, Lily Drop - in
Mr Jones
Chamber Choir Year 9-13 Monday Main Hall 3:30 5:00 Mrs Bowden Audition
Dungeons and Year 7-13 Monday T304 1:45 1:25 Carys Drop -in
Dragons Club Dr Millington
F1 club Year 7-13 Monday D202 1:45 2:20 Sienna, Joey Drop -in
Miss Gray (A) / Miss John (B)
GCSE Music Year 11 Monday P201 1:40 2:20 Mrs Nunes Drop-in
Journalism Society = Year 7-13 Monday D204 1:45 1:20 Jenna, Lily Sign up
Drop in
welcome
Junior Med Soc Year 7-11 Monday D201 1:45 1:20 Aarya, Isabella Sign up
Mr Rashid
Junior Strings Year 7-13 Monday Main Hall 1:40 2:20 Poppy, Clarissa, Zoe Sign-up
Mrs Bowden
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Physics Drop In
Sikh Society

The Economics
Society
The Study Spot
U15 & GCSE Netball
U16 Netball
Chicago Rehearsals
Chem Drop in
Chicago Rehearsals
Chicago Singing

Clarinet Choir

Classics Society

GCSE Dance

Year 7-13
Year 7-13

Year 7-13

Year 7-12
Year 10-11

Year 11

Year 8-13

Year 10-13

Year 8-13

Year 8-13

Year 7-13

Year 7-13

Year 11

{ BEACONSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
5 Limaitless Ambition

Monday
Monday

Monday

Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Week B
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

S203
K4

K12

D104
Netball
Courts
Netball
Courts

P101

S204

P101
P201
Percussion
Room
T301

Dance
Gym

YEAR 11

1:45
1:40

1:30

1.3
3:40

1:40
1:40
12:40
3:30
1:40

1:40

1:45

1:40

2:30
2:20

1:30

2.15
4:45

2:20

2:20

1:20

4:30

2:20

2:20

2:20

2:20

Physics Staff
Dheya, Maskeen
Mrs Morrison
Ms Irvin

Amelie, Gracie, Isma, Simran
RCC

Miss Swift

Mrs Grantham

Chemistry Staff
Mrs Flanagan
Mrs Bowden & Mrs Nunes
Freya
Mrs Craggs
Avneet, Georgina, Aanya and
Saeesha
Mr Conor
Miss Brown

Sign- up
Audition
Drop -

Audition
Audition

Sign-up

Drop -

Sign-up
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GCSE PE
Badmington
GCSE Trampolining
Junior Flutes

Knitting and
Crochet Society
Law Soc
Maths Drop-in
Psychology Club

Senior Strings

Space Soc

Spanish support
Club
Symphony
Orchestra
U15 & U16 Hockey
Winter Athletics

Year 10-11

Year 10-11
Year 7-13

Year 7-13

Year 7-13

Year 7-13
Year 7-13

Year 7-13

Year 7-13

Year 11

Year 7-13

Year 10-11
Year 7-13
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Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

YEAR 11

Sports Hall | 1:40

Sports Hall | 1:40

P202 1:40
D204 1:40
D201 1:40
D301 1:40
K10 1.45

Recording 1:40
Studio

S203 1:45

T204 1:40

Main Hall 3:30

Astro 3:40
Sports Hall | 3:40

2:20

2:20
2:20

2:20

2:20

2:25

1:25

2:20

2:30

2:20

4:40

4:45
4:45

Mr Reid

Miss Barker
Aarya
Mrs Bowden
Holly
Ms Harrison
Sacha, Kya
Maths Staff
Year 13 Psychology Ambassadors
Mr Wickham

Ms Rusmanis

Kitty, Izzy, Hana, Saumya, Erika
Dr Charles

Sienna
Miss Valenzuela
Mrs Nunes

Mr Robson
AH

Sign-up

Sign-up
Sign-up

Drop-In
Drop-In

Drop-In
Drop in

Invite

Drop in

Drop -in

Sign-up

Sign-up
Sign-up
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Chicago Rehearsals
Book Club
Diversity in History
Finance and
Business Club
Advanced Dance A
Bel Canto Choir
Biology Drop In

Chicago Dancers

Chicago Rehearsals

Current Affairs Club

Engineering Club

Year 8-13

Year 8-13

Y8-13

Years 10-

12

Year 10-13

Year 10-11

Year 7-13

Year 8-13

Year 8-13

Year 7-11

Year 7-13
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Tuesday
Week A
Tuesday
Week B
Tuesday
Week B

Tuesday
Week B
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

P101
LRC

K2

K12

Dance
Gym
P202
S105

Dance
Gym

Main Hall/

Dance

Gym
K9

D202

YEAR 11

1:40

1:45

1:40

1:40
3:30
2:00
1:45
1:40

3:30

1:40

1:40

2:20

2:15

2:20

2:20
5:00
2:30
2:30
2:20

5:00

2:20

2:25

Mrs Grantham
Mrs Seal

Mrs Wilyman

Sanvi, Jada
Ms Irvin

Miss Brown

Mr Stafford - Allen
Biology Staff
Miss Brown

Mrs Bowden/ Mrs Grantham/ Mrs
Nunes/ Miss Brown

Aishni, Rishika, Samveda, Abigail
Ms Irvin
Lilian, Milly
Mr Knight

B,,-ww

Audition

Drop -in
Drop in
and
Sign -up
Drop -in
Audition
Sign-up
Drop -in
Audition

Audition

Drop in

Drop -in
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Ethics of Politics Year 7-13
club
Gymnastics Year 7-13
Reviving Recital - Year 7-13
Quran club
Senior Flutes Year 7-13
Sociology Club Year 7-11
Year 10 & Year 11 | Year 10-11
Football
Film Club Year 7-13
Chicago Rehearsals = Year 8-13
French support club Y11
CompSci Drop In Year 10-13
Art discussion Year 7-13
society
Chorale Year 9-13
Dance Live Year 9-13
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Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Week A
Wednesday
Week A-B
Wednesday
Week B
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

K8

Sports Hall
D304

P201
K9

Astro

D204
P101

T203

T101

Cc101
Main Hall

Dance
Gym

YEAR 11

1:40

3:40

1:40

1:40
1:40

1:40

1:45
1:40

1:40

1:40

1:45

1:40
3:30

2:20

4:45

2:20

2:20
2:20

2:20

1:20
2:20

1:20

2:20

2:20

2:20
4:30

Ailsa, Vani
Dr Ricci

Miss Goodall
Mr Rehman

Mr Martin
Simran
Ms Allen
Mr Reid

Carys Edwards
Mrs Grantham

Mrs. Hoarau /Mrs. Manley
Mr Jennings
Arden (Sienna)
Mrs Mylett

Mrs Nunes & Mrs Bowden
Miss Brown

Sign-up
Sign up

Invite
Drop -in

Sign-up

Drop -in
Audition

Drop -in
Drop -in
dropin

Sign-up
Audition
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Evotri Triatholon
Club
GCSE PE Hockey
Greek Club

Guitar Ensemble

Henna club
Philosophy Club
Year 10 & Year 11
Badmington
Becky Bellas

Chess club
Concert Band
History and politics
Club
Islam Soc

Latin Drop-in
Origami

Year 7-13

Year 10-11
Year 7-13

Year 7-13
Year 7-13
Year 7-13
Year 10-11
Year 7-13
Year 7-13
Year 7-13
Year 7-13

Year 7-13

Year 11
Year 7-11
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Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday

YEAR 11

Sports Hall | 3:40

Astro 1:40
T304 1:45

Percussion 1:40
Room
D201 1:45
K4 1:30
Sports Hall 1:40

P202 1:40
D103 1.30
Main Hall 1:40
K12 1:40
D302 1:40
T304 1:45
K13 1.45

4:45

2:20
1:25

2:20

1:20

2:20

2:20

2:20

2.25

2:20

2:20

2:20

2:25
1:15

Miss Gray

Mr Robson
Carys
Dr Millington
Maya & Holly
Mrs Bowden
Aafiyah, Maimona
Dr L Ricci
Miss Gray

Swara
Mrs Bowden
Mr Woodward
Mrs Craggs & Mrs Bowden
Eve, Eloise
Mr Parker
Laiba , Hajar
Mr Rehman

Dr Millington
Sara
Mrs Williams

l B o

Invite

Sign-up
Drop -

Sign-up
Sign up
Drop - i
Sign-up
Sign-up
Drop -

Sign-up
Drop-In
Drop -

Drop-In
Drop -
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YEAR 11

Physics Club Year 7-13 Friday S203 1:40 2:20 Anouska, Isobel Drop
Dr Gawne
Pride Society Year 7-13 Friday D202 1:40 2:20 Ishani, Molly Drop-In
Miss John
Cheerleading Year 7-13 Friday Dance 3:40 4:45 Miss Goodall Sign-up
Gym
GCSE PE support Year 11 Friday D101 1:40 2:20 Miss Swift Sign-up
Spanish support Year 11 Friday T202 1:40 2:20 Miss Rana Drop - i
Club
Chicago Rehearsals | Year 8-13 Friday P101 1:40 2:20 Mrs Flanagan Audition
Week A
French support club Y11 Friday T203 1:40 1:20 Mrs. Hoarau /Mrs. Manley Drop -




